

Hoyek foundation is a Charitable organization

Hoyek foundation os 100% not for profit organization

CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, January 14, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

HOYEK FOUNDATION ANNOUNCES OFFICIAL LAUNCH FOR TYPE 1 DIABETES

Coral Springs – New nonprofit organization, Hoyek Foundation, announces official launch of their foundation, a foundation devoted to providing financial resources for people living with Type 1 Diabetes who are struggling to afford medications and treatments, as well as raising awareness for the cause with donating, fundraising, and volunteering opportunities.

Hoyek Foundation is spreading awareness of Type 1 Diabetes and reducing the financial burden. Hoyek Foundation covers costs for those who may not qualify for financial or medical coverage for their Type 1 Diabetes medications and treatments. Hoyek Foundation requires that every donation goes directly to funding the Type 1 Diabetes cause. The organization is dedicated to reduce costs for those living with Type 1 Diabetes.

The Hoyek Foundation website http://www.hoyekfoundation.org, provides information and resources for families in need of financial support to afford Type 1 Diabetes medications, doctor's visits, and treatments such as test strips, insulin, and pumps. The site provides ways for visitors to give back and showing support to the cause by donating and attending fundraising events for Type 1 Diabetes.

The Hoyek Foundation for Type 1 Diabetes was established by Pete Hoyek, President and CEO of Hoyek Foundation. Hoyek plans on expanding the Hoyek Foundation for Type 1 Diabetes on a worldwide level. "The Hoyek Foundation is committed to making a difference for Type 1 Diabetes," stated Hoyek. "With this website, we hope to provide a resource where families can relieve their financial stresses of Type 1 Diabetes and offer a way for people to give back to support this meaningful cause."

The mission of Hoyek Foundation for Type 1 Diabetes is to relieve the financial burden of Type 1 Diabetes and raise awareness for this cause. For more information on the Hoyek Foundation for Type 1 Diabetes, visit us online at www.hoyekfoundation.org.

Contact
Pete Hoyek, President and CEO
Email: hoyekfoundation@gmail.com
800-774-PETE (7383)

Hoyek Foundation 934 N University Drive #292, Coral Springs, FL 33071

http://www.hoyekfoundation.org

pete hoyek hoyek foundation 9546825810 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.